
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
145 
183 
141 
134 
144 
109 
110 
114 
180 
122 
133 
143 
126 
128 
197 
101 
177 
142 
149 
113 
104 
111 
112 
196 
169 
117 
146 
132 
123 
195 
148 

Name 
Danilla Verba  
Alfie Ward 
Ray Haber 
Baptiste Augustin 
Liam Ohanlon 
Benjamin Karajkovic 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Charlie Page 
Ava Lawrence 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Ilyas Sami 
Ari Kallenberg 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 
Francisco Puerta 
Agustin Puerta 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Atiqa Mir 
Theodore Constantinou 
Samar Chopra 
Enzo Rodriguez  
Veikko Pajamaki 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Arshi Gupta 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Rayan Al Bani (N) 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Henry King 

Class 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
9 

Diff 

2.179 
3.078 
8.127 
8.394 
8.560 
9.643 
9.856 

12.067 
12.204 
12.678 
12.708 
12.849 
13.355 
13.436 
13.689 
13.767 
13.989 
14.245 
17.281 
18.550 
20.214 
20.480 
20.893 
24.867 
24.898 
25.619 
26.471 
27.979 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.179 
0.899 
5.049 
0.267 
0.166 
1.083 
0.213 
2.211 
0.137 
0.474 
0.030 
0.141 
0.506 
0.081 
0.253 
0.078 
0.222 
0.256 
3.036 
1.269 
1.664 
0.266 
0.413 
3.974 
0.031 
0.721 
0.852 
1.508 

2 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:02.120 
1:02.044 
1:02.199 
1:01.909 
1:02.571 
1:02.729 
1:02.667 
1:02.119 
1:01.814 
1:02.980 
1:01.726 
1:02.494 
1:02.638 
1:02.256 
1:02.696 
1:02.051 
1:02.546 
1:02.384 
1:02.793 
1:01.953 
1:02.572 
1:03.107 
1:02.705 
1:03.090 
1:03.191 
1:03.373 
1:03.628 
1:03.398 
1:03.154 
1:03.232 

Last Tm 
1:03.615 
1:02.189 
1:02.417 
1:03.333 
1:03.440 
1:03.031 
1:02.756 
1:03.209 
1:04.269 
1:05.020 
1:03.985 
1:03.109 
1:03.354 
1:05.339 
1:06.186 
1:03.998 
1:03.726 
1:04.176 
1:03.875 
1:04.764 
1:04.426 
1:04.504 
1:03.053 
1:03.661 
1:04.340 
1:03.912 
1:04.430 
1:04.454 
1:03.564 
RETIRED 
RETIRED 

Total Tm 
11:29.445 
11:31.624 
11:32.523 
11:37.572 
11:37.839 
11:38.005 
11:39.088 
11:39.301 
11:41.512 
11:41.649 
11:42.123 
11:42.153 
11:42.294 
11:42.800 
11:42.881 
11:43.134 
11:43.212 
11:43.434 
11:43.690 
11:46.726 
11:47.995 
11:49.659 
11:49.925 
11:50.338 
11:54.312 
11:54.343 
11:55.064 
11:55.916 
11:57.424 
9:47.613 

0.481 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# FINAL RESULT  
KART # 104 -   5  SECONDS PENALTY – AS PER PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 
KART # 113 –  5  SECONDS PENALTY – AS PER PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 
KART # 132 –  5  SECONDS PENALTY – AS PER PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 

Printed: 10/20/2024 3:53:58 PM 

Chief Timekeeper               Clerk of the Course          Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
2.179 

Avg. Speed 
69.155 

Best Lap Tm 
1:01.726 

Best Speed 
70.220 

Best Lap by 
133 - Francesco Lisignoli 
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10/20/2024 10:50 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
145 
183 
141 
134 
144 
109 
110 
114 
180 
122 
133 
143 
126 
128 
197 
101 
177 
142 
149 
113 
104 
111 
112 
196 
169 
117 
146 
132 
123 
195 
148 

Name 
Danilla Verba  
Alfie Ward 
Ray Haber 
Baptiste Augustin 
Liam Ohanlon 
Benjamin Karajkovic 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Charlie Page 
Ava Lawrence 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Ilyas Sami 
Ari Kallenberg 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Giovanni Jr. Dezzani 
Francisco Puerta 
Agustin Puerta 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Atiqa Mir 
Theodore Constantinou 
Samar Chopra 
Enzo Rodriguez  
Veikko Pajamaki 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Arshi Gupta 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Rayan Al Bani (N) 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Henry King 

Class 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
9 

Diff 

2.179 
3.078 
8.127 
8.394 
8.560 
9.643 
9.856 

12.067 
12.204 
12.678 
12.708 
12.849 
13.355 
13.436 
13.689 
13.767 
13.989 
14.245 
17.281 
18.550 
20.214 
20.480 
20.893 
24.867 
24.898 
25.619 
26.471 
27.979 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.179 
0.899 
5.049 
0.267 
0.166 
1.083 
0.213 
2.211 
0.137 
0.474 
0.030 
0.141 
0.506 
0.081 
0.253 
0.078 
0.222 
0.256 
3.036 
1.269 
1.664 
0.266 
0.413 
3.974 
0.031 
0.721 
0.852 
1.508 

2 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:02.120 
1:02.044 
1:02.199 
1:01.909 
1:02.571 
1:02.729 
1:02.667 
1:02.119 
1:01.814 
1:02.980 
1:01.726 
1:02.494 
1:02.638 
1:02.256 
1:02.696 
1:02.051 
1:02.546 
1:02.384 
1:02.793 
1:01.953 
1:02.572 
1:03.107 
1:02.705 
1:03.090 
1:03.191 
1:03.373 
1:03.628 
1:03.398 
1:03.154 
1:03.232 

Last Tm 
1:03.615 
1:02.189 
1:02.417 
1:03.333 
1:03.440 
1:03.031 
1:02.756 
1:03.209 
1:04.269 
1:05.020 
1:03.985 
1:03.109 
1:03.354 
1:05.339 
1:06.186 
1:03.998 
1:03.726 
1:04.176 
1:03.875 
1:04.764 
1:04.426 
1:04.504 
1:03.053 
1:03.661 
1:04.340 
1:03.912 
1:04.430 
1:04.454 
1:03.564 
RETIRED 
RETIRED 

Total Tm 
11:29.445 
11:31.624 
11:32.523 
11:37.572 
11:37.839 
11:38.005 
11:39.088 
11:39.301 
11:41.512 
11:41.649 
11:42.123 
11:42.153 
11:42.294 
11:42.800 
11:42.881 
11:43.134 
11:43.212 
11:43.434 
11:43.690 
11:46.726 
11:47.995 
11:49.659 
11:49.925 
11:50.338 
11:54.312 
11:54.343 
11:55.064 
11:55.916 
11:57.424 
9:47.613 

0.481 

Sorted on Laps

KART# 143 –  5 SECONDS PENALTY – FORMATION LAP OFFENCE – STEWARDS DECISION 
KART # 169 – 5 SECONDS PENALTY – TRACK LIMITS 
KART # 114 – 10 SECONDS PENALTY – TRACK LIMITS  

Printed: 10/20/2024 3:53:58 PM 

Chief Timekeeper               Clerk of the Course          Stewards Orbits 
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Margin of Victory 
2.179 

Avg. Speed 
69.155 

Best Lap Tm 
1:01.726 

Best Speed 
70.220 

Best Lap by 
133 - Francesco Lisignoli 
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MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:09:11 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

10/20/2024 10:50 

Page 2/2 


